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How to fix Top / Bottom horizontal profile
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Joint for Top / Bottom horizontal          profile
Cod. OL-965

Top / Bottom horizontal profile
Cod. OL-965 

0.984"
(25мм)

0.984"
(25мм)

Pannello Sup 
Top –Bottom Wood Panel Thk = 0.984"

                                           (25mm)



How to fix Intermediate horizontal profile

Joint for Intermediate horizontal            profile
Cod. EOL-GIU-FAR-ZAMA

Intermediate horizontal           profile
Cod. OL-2550 
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1.968"
(50мм)

0.984"
(25мм)



Glued Side Glass

1 2

Back Profile
Cod. OL-2545RG

Wood Back Panel Thk = 0.275" 
                                        (7 mm)

 
Wood Back Panel Thk =0.275" 
                                     (7 mm)

With Gasket Cod. GU-C-RG

Cod. GU-C-RG

0.984"
(25мм)

0.984"
(25мм)

1.771"
(45мм)



Vertical Front Profile

Cod. OL-2545L

Cod. OL-2570L

Era Lamp

Gasket

Cod. GU-O-F

Era Lamp

Gasket

Cod. GU-O-F

Foot for OL-2545L vertical       profile
Cod. OL-BAS-P-CG-VN

Foot for OL-2570L vertical      profile
Cod. OL-BAS-70-P-CG-VN

0.984"
(25мм)

1.771"
(45мм)

0.984"
(25мм)

2.755"
(70мм)

2.755"
(70мм)

1.771"
(45мм)
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